
78
 F

T 
(N

FP
A

 1
01

-1
9.

2.
5.

6.
3.

4)

12
0 

FT
 (N

FP
A

 1
01

-1
9.

2.
5.

6.
3.

4)

179 FT (NFPA 101-19.3.7.1)

83
 F

T 
(N

FP
A

 1
01

-1
9.

2.
6.

2.
3)

PT/OT SUITE
2436 S.F.

85
 F

T 
(N

FP
A

 1
01

-1
9.

2.
6.

2.
3)

88
 F

T 
(N

FP
A

 1
01

-1
9.

2.
5.

6.
3.

4)

EXISTING 1-HR/
2-HR FIRE RATED
SMOKE PARTITION

EXISTING 1-HR/
2-HR FIRE RATED
SMOKE PARTITION

EXISTING 1-HR
FIRE RATED
SMOKE PARTITION

EXISTING 1-HR
FIRE RATED
SMOKE PARTITION

EXISTING 1-HR
FIRE RATED
SMOKE PARTITIONEXISTING

1-HR FIRE
RATED
SMOKE
PARTITION

STAIR
#11

NO WORK THIS AREA
NO WORK THIS AREA

TABLE

TA
B

LE

P
A

P
E

R
 S

TO
R

.

COLOR COPIER
AND FINISHER

P
A

P
E

R
 S

TO
R

.
P

A
P

E
R

 S
TO

R
.

LAMINATOR

LARGE FORMAT
PRINTER

CABINET

S
E

R
V

E
R

P
A

P
E

R
FO

LD
E

R
C

A
R

T

B
O

O
K

S
H

E
LF

W
IR

E
 S

H
E

LV
IN

G

W
IR

E
 S

H
E

LV
IN

G

WIRE SHELVING

B
A

LA
N

C
E

 M
A

S
TE

R

Revisions Date
Dwg.               of

Location

Building Numbers

Project Title

Checked DRAWING NO.

08-02-11
VA Project No.  521-10-101

Drawn

Date:

CAD File No.

RENOVATE SPACE FOR REHAB
AND PHYSICAL MEDICINE

Drawing Title

M

C
E

T
T

AT
AT

SI
G

E
R

S

WILLIAM C. BIRCHFIELD
NO. 2341

ALABAMA
BIRMINGHAM,

E D
T E R H

A CR

I

CHARLES E. PENUEL
NO. 2395

F
E

O B A

A L A

FI
N

A
L 

S
U

B
M

IT
TA

L

SCALE: 3/32"=1'-0"

A1.3

8th FLOOR
LIFE SAFETY PLAN 10709A1.3.dwg

SMOKE COMPARTMENT LEGEND

8th FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
NEW WORK

SYMBOL LEGEND

STAIR EGRESS - 2 HOUR ENCLOSURE

EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

SMOKE COMPARTMENT DESIGNATION
WITH FLOOR NUMBER

EXISTING WALL/PARTITION TO REMAIN

NEW WALL/PARTITION

ONE HOUR FIRE BARRIER

FULL HEIGHT SMOKE RESISTANT

TWO HOUR FIRE BARRIER

SMOKE COMPARTMENT  WALL -
ONE OR TWO HOUR FIRE RATING

EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURE TO
REMAIN

NEW PLUMBING FIXTURE

NEW DOOR

FURNITURE TO BE
PROVIDED/RELOCATED BY OWNER


